
Visit  t he CCO Calendar t o 
regist er: 

Check for newly added 
workshops, company 

informat ion sessions & more!

- Resume Writing Basics 
- Wednesday, Sept 3, 2:00 pm

- Career Fair Preparation
- Wednesday, Sept 3, 12:30 pm

- Advanced Resume Writing: 
Become Your Best Detective
- Thursday, Sept 4, 4:00 pm

- What Can I Do with a Major in...?
- Wednesday, Sept 10, 4:00 pm

- Employer Research: Making a 
Meaningful Connection
- Wednesday, Sept 17, 12:00 pm

- Interview Prep: Behavioral 
Based Interview with STAR 
Technique
- Wednesday, Sept 17, 4:00 pm

- Juniors, Let 's Begin Developing!
- Tuesday, Sept 23, 12:00 pm

- From Senior Year to Success: 
Crafting Your Action Plan
- Tuesday, Sept 23, 2:00 pm

- Sophomores: Get Connected 
and Set Foundations for 
Success
- Wednesday, Sept 24, 2:00 pm

- Develop Your Elevator Pitch to 
Share Your Personal Brand
- Thursday, Sept 25, 4:00 pm

- Advanced Resume Writing: 
Become Your Best Detective
- Wednesday, Oct 1, 4:00 pm

- Employer Research: Making a 
Meaningful Connection
- Thursday, Oct 2, 4:00 pm

UNDERGRAD STUDENTS (NOTE: ALL ARE WELCOME)

- Internship and Job Search 
Strategies
- Monday, Oct 6, 12:30 pm

- Networking (Including 
LinkedIn): Small Talk, Big 
Opportunity
- Wednesday, Oct 8, 4:00 pm

- Is Graduate School in Your 
Future? Consider this ...
- Tuesday, Oct 21, 4:00 pm

- Interview Skills from Start to 
Finish
- Wednesday, Oct 22, 4:00 pm

- Start Exploring: How Freshmen 
Can Start Career Development
- Thursday, Oct 23, 4:00 pm

- Use Your Skills, Values, and 
Interests to Explore Career 
Opportunities
- Wednesday, Oct 29, 4:00 pm

- Developing and Using Your 
LinkedIn Profile
- Thursday, Oct 30, 4:00 pm

- Networking (Including 
LinkedIn): Small Talk, Big 
Opportunity
- Wednesday, Nov 12, 4:00 pm

FALL 2025 WORKSHOPS
CENTER FOR CAREER OPPORTUNITIES

You are welcome t o at t end any of  t he following workshops. 
For regist rat ion, det ails, and addit ional event s, scan t he QR code 

below or visit  our websit e at  www.cco.purdue.edu/calendar. 

- 1: Career Fair Preparation
- Wednesday, Sept 3, 3:45 pm

- 2: Stress Management and Job 
Search
- Thursday, Sept 18, 2:00 pm

- 3: Interview Skills
- Thursday, Oct 2, 6:00 pm

- 4: Work Visa Options After 
Graduation
- Wednesday, Oct 15, 3:00 pm

- 5: Find Your Career Success in 
the U.S.: Alumni/ Employer Panel
- Tuesday, Oct 28, 2:30 pm

- 6: Job Offer Negotiation
- Tuesday, Nov 18, 3:30 pm

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Fall 25 CCO Workshop Calendar
	Page 1


